Face Seal & Mini weld Fittings
Index
15
1Face Seal & Mini weld Fittings
06Cross
C
08Extended
Leg

Extended Branch
Leg Tee
T-X1
O
Tube  OD
B
Body
I
Tube ID
X X2 Y Y2 Z Z2
inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 Iinch	 inch
1/4	 T-4-X2	 5/16	 0.180	 0.820	 0.760	 0.410	 0.610	 0.250	 0.450
Extended Run Leg Tee
T-X2
inch	 inch		  inch	 inch	 inch
1/8	 1/8	 G-S-2-1.080 	 0.060 	 1.080 	 0.750
1/4 	 1/4	 G-S-4-0.600 	 0.180 	 0.600 	 0.250
1/4 	 1/4	 G-S-4-0.720 	 0.180 	 0.720 	 0.380
1/4 	 1/4	 G-S-4-1.100 	 0.180 	 1.100 	 0.750
1/2	 1/4	 G-S-4-1.120 	 0.180 	 1.120	 0.750
3/8 	 3/8	 G-S-6-0.620 	 0.300 	 0.620 	 0.250
3/8 	 3/8	 G-S-6-1.120 	 0.300	 1.120	 0.750
1/2 	 1/2	 G-S-8-0.620 	 0.400 	 0.620 	 0.250
1/2 	 1/2	 G-S-8-0.740 	 0.400 	 0.740 	 0.380
1/2 	 1/2	 G-S-8-1.120 	 0.400 	 1.120	 0.380
Face Seal
Size
O
Tube  OD

O I
X2 X
Y
Z
X2
Y2
Z2
Ordering Number
Ordering Number
Ordering Number
X
Y
I O
[THE MEASURABLE DIFFERENCE]
inch	 inch		  inch	 inch	 inch
1/8	 1/8	 G-L-2-1.420 	 0.060 	 1.420 	 0.750
1/4 	 1/4	 G-L-4-1.200 	 0.180 	 1.200	 0.250
1/4 	 1/4	 G-L-4-1.310 	 0.180 	 1.310 	 0.360
1/4 	 1/4	 G-L-4-1.320 	 0.180 	 1.320 	 0.380
1/4 	 1/4	 G-L-4-1.700 	 0.180 	 1.700 	 0.750
1/2	 1/4	 G-L-4-1.800 	 0180 	 1.800 	 0.750
3/8	 3/8	 G-L-6-1.290 	 0.300 	 1.290 	 0.250
3/8 	 3/8	 G-L-6-1.790 	 0.300 	 1.790 	 0.750
1/2 	 1/2	 G-L-8-1.290 	 0.400 	 1.290	 0.250
1/2 	 1/2	 G-L-8-1.410 	 0.400 	 1.410 	 0.380
1/2 	 1/2	 G-L-8-1.790 	 0.400 	 1.790 	 0.750
3/4	 3/4	 G-L-12-2.030 	 0.650 	 2.030	 0.750
1	 1	 G-L-16-2.320 	 0.870 	 2.320	 0.750
Long Gland
G-L
Face Seal
Size
O
Tube  OD
I
Tube ID
X Y
inch	 inch		  inch	 inch	 inch
1/8	 1/8	 G-M-2-2-0.700 	 0.060 	 0.700	 0.280
1/4	 1/8	 G-M-4-2-1.310 	 0.060 	 1.310 	 0.280
1/4	 1/4	 G-M-4-4-1.310 	 0.120 	 1.310 	 0.410
1/2	 1/4	 G-M-8-4-1.500 	 0.120 	 1.500 	 0.410
1/2 	 3/8	 G-M-8-6-1.500 	 0.280 	 1.500	 0.410
1/2 	 1/2	 G-M-8-8-1.500 	 0.400 	 1.500 	 0.500
Face Seal
Size
O
Tube  OD
I
Tube ID
X Y
Male Gland
G-M
10 Face Seal & Mini weld Fittings
X
Y
I O
X
Y
I O
Ordering Number
Ordering Number
[THE MEASURABLE DIFFERENCE]
inch	 inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/8	 0.200	  G-SW-2-0.700 	 0.125	 0.090	 0.100	 0.700
1/4	 0.350	  G-SW-4-0.500	 0.250	 0.180	 0.280	  0.500
1/4	 0.350	  G-SW-4-0.750 	 0.250	 0.180	 0.280	 0.750
1/4	 0.350	  G-SW-4-1.310	 0.250	 0.180	 0.280	 1.310
1/2	 0.600	  G-SW-6-1.500 	 0.375 	 0.280	 0.300	 1.500
1/2	 0.600	 G-SW-8-1.500 	 0.500 	 0.400	 0.380	 1.500
Face Seal
Size
O I
Tube ID
I2
Tube ID
S X
Socket Weld Gland
G-SW
inch	 inch		  inch	 inch	 inch
1/4	 0.375	 G-HF-6-0.600 	 0.250	 0.300	 0.600
1/4	 0.375	 G-HF-6-1.190 	 0.250	 0.300	 1.190
1/4	 0.375	 G-HF-6-1.310 	 0.250	 0.300	 1.310
Face Seal
Size
O
Tube  OD
I
Tube ID
I2 X
High Flow Gland
G-HF
inch	 inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/4 	 1/4	 G-ATW-4-1.120 	 0.180	 0.290	 0.020	 1.120	 0.750
1/4 	 1/4	 G-ATW-4-1.720 	 0.180	 0.290	 0.020	 1.720	 0.750
1/4 	 1/4	 G-ATW-4-1.820 	 0.180	 0.290	 0.020	 1.820	 0.750
3/8	 3/8	 G-ATW-6-1.150 	 0.300	 0.410	 0.030	 1.150	 0.750
3/8 	 3/8	 G-ATW-6-1.820 	 0.300	 0.410	 0.030	 1.820	 0.750
1/2 	 1/2	 G-ATW-8-1.160 	 0.400	 0.550	 0.040	 1.160	 0.750
1/2 	 1/2	 G-ATW-8-1.830 	 0.400	 0.550	 0.040	 1.830	 0.750
Face Seal
Size
O
Tube  OD

3/8	 1/4	 G-R-6-4-1.500 	 0.180	 0.300	 1.500	 0.250
1/2	  1/4	 G-R-8-4-1.500	 0.180	 0.400	 1.500	 0.250
1/2	  3/8	 G-R-8-6-1.500 	 0.300	 0.400	 1.500	 0.250
Face Seal
Size
O
Tube  OD
I
Tube ID
I2
Tube ID
X Y
Reducing Gland
G-R
inch	 inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/4	 1/4	 G-L-4-1.620-AD 	 0.170	 0.350	 1.620	 0.640
Face Seal
Size
O
Tube  OD
I
Tube ID
I2
Tube ID
X Y
Tube Adapter Gland
G-L-AD
Face Seal
Size
H
Hex Flat
I
Tube ID
X Y
inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/4	 BHU-4-1.820 	 3/4	 0.180	 1.820 	 0.990
1/4	 BHU-4-2.230 	 3/4 	 0.180 	 2.230 	 1.300
1/2	 BHU-8-2.140 	 11/16 	 0.400 	 2.140 	 1.110
1/2	 BHU-8-2.570 	 11/16       	 0.400 	 2.570 	 1.480
Bulkhead Union
BHU
12 Face Seal & Mini weld Fittings
X

X
Y
OII2
Ordering Number
Ordering Number
Ordering Number
[THE MEASURABLE DIFFERENCE]
Face Seal
Size
H
Hex Flat
I
Tube ID
X
inch		  inch	 inch	 inch
1/8	 DMU-2-1.130 	 3/8 	 0.09 	 1.130
1/4	 DMU-4-1.550 	 5/8	  0.180	 1.550
1/2	 DMU-8-1.840 	 15/16	 0.400	 1.840
Double Male Union
DMU
Face Seal
Size
H
Hex Flat
I
Tube ID
I2
Tube ID
X
inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/4-1/8	 DMU-R-4-2-1.370 	 5/8 	 0.180	 0.090 	 1.370
1/2-1/4	 DMU-R-8-4-1.710 	 15/16	 0.400 	 0.180 	 1.710
Double Male Reducing Union
DMU-R
Face Seal
Size

I
Ordering Number
Ordering Number
Ordering Number
[THE MEASURABLE DIFFERENCE]
Face Seal
Size
H
Hex Flat
I
Tube ID
N
NPT
X Y
inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/4	 MC-NPT-4-2-1.310 	 5/8	 0.180 	 1/8 	 1.310 	 0.380
1/4	 MC-NPT-4-4-1.490 	 5/8	 0.180 	 1/4 	 1.490 	 0.560
1/2	 MC-NPT-8-6-1.650 	 15/16	 0.380 	 3/8 	 1.650 	 0.560
1/2	 MC-NPT-8-8-1.840 	 15/16	 0.400	 1/2 	 1.840 	 0.750
Male Connector
MC-NPT
inch	 inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/4	 1/8	 TFC-4-2-1.530	 5/8	 7/16 	 0.090	 1.530 	 0.600	 0.500
1/4	 1/4 	 TFC-4-4-1.620	 5/8	 9/16 	 0.180	  1.620 	 0.700	 0.600
1/2	 3/8	  TFC-8-6-1.840	 15/16	 11/16 	 0.280	 1.840 	 0.760	 0.660
1/2	 1/2	 TFC-8-8-1.950	 15/16	 7/8 	 0.400	 1.950 	 0.860	 0.900
Tube Fitting Connector
TFC
Face Seal
Size
O
Tube  OD
H
Hex Flat
H2
Hex Flat
I
Tube ID
X Y Z
inch	 inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/4	 1/4	 TFC-BH-4-4-1.880 	 5/8	 5/8	 9/16	 0.180	 1.880 	 1.050	 0.600
1/4	 1/4	 TFC-BH-4-4-2.250 	  5/8	 5/8	 9/16	 0.180	 2.250	 1.320	 0.600
1/2	 3/8	 TFC-BH-8-6-2.540 	 15/16	 3/4	 11/16	 0.280	 2.540	 1.450	 0.600
1/2	 1/2	 TFC-BH-8-8-2.740 	 15/16	 7/8	 0.900	 0.400	 2.740 	 1.650	 0.900
Face Seal
Size
O
Tube  OD

Face Seal
 Size
H I X
Face Seal
Size
 H
Hex Flat
I
Tube ID
I2
Tube ID
N
NPT
X Y Z Z2
inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/4	 MC-BHNPT-4-4-2.210 	 13/16	 0.180	 0.280	 1/4	 2.210 	 1.240	 0.620	 0.560
1/2	 MC-BHNPT-8-4-2.340 	 15/16	 0.400	 0.280	 1/4	 2.340 	 1.240	 0.750	 0.560
Male Bulkhead Connector NPT
MC-BH-NPT
16 Face Seal & Mini weld Fittings
Y

Face Seal
 Size
H
Hex Flat
X
Face Seal
Size
 H
Hex Flat
I
Tube ID
N
NPT
X
inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/4	 FC-NPT-4-1.410 	 5/8	 0.180	 1/8	 1.410
1/4	 FC-NPT-4-1.540 	 3/4	 0.180	 1/4	 1.540
1/2	 FC-NPT-8-1.760 	 15/16	 0.400	 3/8	 1.760
1/2	 FC-NPT-8-1.990 	 1-1/16	 0.400	 1/2	 1.990
Female Connector NPT
FC-NPT
inch		  inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch	 inch
1/4	 MC-ST-OS-4-1.330 	 3/4	 0.180	 0.280	 9/16-18	 1.330 	 0.390	 0.250
1/2	 MC-ST-OS-8-1.660 	 1	 0.280	 0.590	 7/8-14	 1.660 	 0.500	 0.400
Straight Thread O-ring
Seal Male Connector
MC-ST-OS
Face Seal